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City: Vancouver Regional Health Authority PHSA 

Hospital/Clinic: BC Children's Hospital Oncology/Hematology/BMT Program 
 

Address: B315 – 4480 Oak Street, Vancouver, BC, V6H 3V4 Hospital Phone: (604) 875-2345 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Inpatient (604) 875-2345 ext 7614 Outpatient 

Inpatient (604) 875-2012 Outpatient 

(604) 875-2345 ext. 7079 

(604) 875-3414 

 

 

 
Personnel 

604-875-2345 
Local 

Fax Email 

Pediatric Oncologists and Ali Amid 2406 604-875-2911  

Hematologists Mark Belletrutti 2406 “  

 Sylvia Cheng 2406 “  

 Natasha Datoo 2316 “  

 Rebecca Deyell 2406 “  

 David Dix 2316 “  

 Jess Halparin 2406 “  

 Melissa Harvey 2316 “  

 Juliette Hukin 2406 “  

 Amanda Li 2316 “  

 George Michaiel 2406 “  

 Rod Rassekh 2406 “  

 Meera Rayar 2316 “  

 Jacob Rozmus 2316 “  

 Kirk Schultz 2416 “  

 Caron Strahlendorf, Division Head, Network Consultant 3209 “  

Program Director Analyn Perez 7624 “ aperez@cw.bc.ca 

Program Managers Lisa Jacques (on mat loa)   ljacques@cw.bc.ca 

Angele Leger 8879  angele.leger@cw.bc.ca 

mailto:aperez@cw.bc.ca
mailto:ljacques@cw.bc.ca
mailto:angele.leger@cw.bc.ca


 

 
Personnel 

604-875-2345 
Local 

Fax Email 

Outpt Clinical Nurse Coordinator (CNC) Kerrie Cino 7051 604-875-3414 kcino@cw.bc.ca 

Inpatient Clinical Nurse Coordinators Kerri Clement 7693 604-875-2012 kclement@cw.bc.ca 

(CNC) Agnes Piotrowski “ “ apiotrowski@cw.bc.ca 

Nurse Clinicians (NC) Danielle Baker, General Hematology 7060 604-875-3084 dbaker2@cw.bc.ca 

Diane Distefano, Oncology 7097 “ ddistefano@cw.bc.ca 

Naomi Evans, Neuro-Oncology 6017 “ nevans@cw.bc.ca 

Suzanne Horn, Oncology 4822 “ shorn@cw.bc.ca 

Emily Jewels, Neuro-Oncology 5639 “ ejewels@cw.bc.ca 

Kyra Vitko, Oncology 7754 “ kyra.vitko@vw.bc.ca  

Susan Lee, Thrombosis 7058 604-875-3084 slee@cw.bc.ca 

Kelsey Lyman, Oncology Research 8909 604-875-3746 kelsey.lyman@cw.bc.ca 

Cass Managh, BMT Coordinator (on mat loa) 8913 604-875-3086 cassandra.managh@cw.bc.ca 

Heather McCartney, Hemoglobinopathy 7145 604-875-3084 hmccartney@cw.bc.ca 

Pauline Shapton, BMT 8596 604-875-3086 pauline.shapton@cw.bc.ca 

Ali Vavra, BMT 8579 604-875-3086 alison.vavra@cw.bc.ca 

Paul Viveiros, Hematology  8899 604-875-3084 paul.viveiros@cw.bc.ca  

Long Term Follow-up Kari Dykstra 7126 604-875-3746 kdykstra@cw.bc.ca 

Nurse Clinicians (LT F/U NC) Monica Gazzola 4827 “ mgazzola@cw.bc.ca 

 Jennifer Williams, Neuro-Oncology 3578 “ Jennifer.williams1@cw.bc.ca 

Clinical Resource Nurses (CRN) Leigh Jalser 7614 “ ljalser@cw.bc.ca 

Taylor Smith “ “ taylor.smith@cw.bc.ca 

Clinical Nurse Educator (CNE) Rebecca Poulin 4749 “ rpoulin2@cw.bc.ca 

Marie Werk “ “ marie.werk@cw.bc.ca 

Discharge Planning Nurse Olivia Devine 7614 “ olivia.devine@cw.bc.ca 

Nurse Practitioners (NP) Erica Crilly, Inherited Blood Disorders 5334 604-875-3084 erica.crilly@cw.bc.ca 

Juliana Roden, Blood & Marrow Transplant 6811 604-875-3086 Juliana.roden@cw.bc.ca 

Celina Woo, Inherited Blood Disorders 6835 604-875-3084 cwoo2@cw.bc.ca 
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Personnel 

604-875-2345 
Local 

Fax Email 

Provincial Pediatric Oncology / Nicole Coolman 5931 604-875-2911 nicole.coolman@cw.bc.ca 

Hematology Network Lead 

Allied Health     

Child Life Specialists Tracy Denhoed 7686  tdenhoed@cw.bc.ca 

Heather Denton 7986  hdenton@cw.bc.ca 

Kristina Jackson 7000  kjackson@cw.bc.ca 

Erin Delnea – Music Therapy 7686  edelnea@cw.bc.ca 

Erin Parr – Music Therapy 7686  erin.parr@cw.bc.ca 

Nutritionists Elise Fairey (W-F) 7633   efairey@cw.bc.ca 

Beth Mychajlunow (M-F) 2211  bmychajlunow@cw.bc.ca  

Alyssa Ramanzin (M-F) 7633   alyssa.ramanzin@cw.bc.ca 

Occupational Therapists Janessa Davis 7152  janessa.davis@cw.bc.ca  

Tricia Lang 7152  tricia.lang@cw.bc.ca  

Cheryl Sabarre 7152  csabarre@cw.bc.ca  

Patient/Parent Advocate Suzanne Dunbar 6477  sdunbar@cw.bc.ca 

Pharmacists Jennifer Kendrick 7061 604-875-3414 jennifer.kendrick@cw.bc.ca 

Keith Tom “ “ ktom@cw.bc.ca 

Lisa Yip “ “ lisa.yip@cw.bc.ca 

Physical Therapists Kathy Couture (T, Th, F) 7932  kcouture@cw.bc.ca 

Jasmin Samra (M-F) 7154  Jasmin.samra2@cw.bc.ca 

Veronica Solimano (M-Th) 7932  vsolimano@cw.bc.ca 

Psychologists Joanna Chung (M, T am, W, Th) 3003  jchung@cw.bc.ca 

Jocelyne Lessard 7010  jlessard@cw.bc.ca 

Dina McConnell (M, Th) 6940  dmcconnell@cw.bc.ca 

Social Workers Nicole Amirault 8892  
nicole.amirault@cw.bc.ca  

Ilana Katz 7101  Ilana.Katz@cw.bc.ca 

Danisha Lalani (on mat loa) 8892  danish.lalani@cw.bc.ca 

Aine Mooney 7638  aine.mooney@cw.bc.ca 
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